P Polymer Technologies (Pty) Ltd
A.B.N. 56 123 014 620
JOINTMASTER
Connector
Anti-trackTtube
Red Butyl Mastic
Rainshed
Stress Control Tube

wire screened cables.
CABLE MATERIALS TERMINATION MATERIALS
Ordering Information:
JOT11/1X2T3
T3 = Tail length
2 = Cable size
X = XLPE Cable
P = PILC Cable
3 = 3 Core
1 = 1 Core
11 = 11kV
22 = 22kV
33 = 33kV
OT = Outdoor term
IT = Indoor term
Voltage     T3    T4    T5    T6    T7    T8
6,6kV   300*   400   650   800   1000   1200